High FIB4 index is an independent risk factor of diabetic kidney disease in type 2
diabetes
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FIB4 > 1.3 (yes vs. no)
Age (years)

Sex (male vs. female)
BMI (kg/m?)

eGFR (mL/min/1.73 m?)
Median HbA1c (%)
Hypertension (yes vs. no)
Dyslipidemia (yes vs. no)
Past drinker (yes vs. no)
Past smoker (yes vs. no)
Sulfonylurea (yes vs. no)
Biguanide (yes vs. no)
Thiazolidine (yes vs. no)
oGl (yes vs. no)

Insulin (yes vs. no)

RAS inhibitor (yes vs. no)

Univariate
2.00 (1.45-2.76)
1.02 (1.01-1.04)
1.13 (0.84-1.52)
0.99 (0.97-1.02)
0.98 (0.97-0.99)
0.97 (0.81-1.17)
1.28 (0.91-1.80)
0.96 (0.69-1.34)
1.00 (0.74-1.34)
1.06 (0.79-1.42)
1.22 (0.88-1.69)
1.17 (0.78-1.75)
1.33(0.70-2.52)
0.99 (0.68-1.44)
1.68 (1.10-2.58)
1.53(1.12-2.08)

P value
<0.01
<0.01
0.42
0.57
<0.01
0.78
0.16
0.81
0.98
0.72
0.23
0.46
0.39
0.95
<0.05
<0.01

Multivariate
1.72 (1.16-2.56)
1.01 (0.99-1.03)
1.06 (0.71-1.59)
1.00 (0.98-1.03)
0.99 (0.98-0.99)
1.06 (0.85-1.32)
1.03 (0.69-1.55)
0.93 (0.66-1.32)
0.90 (0.62-1.31)
1.07 (0.74-1.54)
1.08 (0.73-1.60)
1.13 (0.73-1.74)
1.36 (0.70-2.64)
0.83 (0.54-1.25)
1.49 (0.94-2.36)
1.35 (0.95-1.91)

P value
<0.01
0.53
0.77
0.79
<0.05
0.62
0.89
0.68
0.57
0.72
0.71
0.58
0.36
0.37
0.09
0.10

Hazard ratio
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0.5
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Supplement Figure 1. Hazard ratios for the development of diabetic kidney disease (DKD: eGFR < 60
mL/min/1.73 m?2 or proteinuria in type 2 diabetic patients (Cox proportional hazards model). 95% CI, 95%

confidence interval. In this model, median HbA1c (%) was used inplace of baseline HbA1c in Figure 3A.
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